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WHAT MAKES US DIFFERENT?

Our dedicated claims department is unique in the industry 
and provides an immediate, higher level of service in the 
event of a claim. Our unrivaled customer service is available 
morning, noon, or night—whenever you need us. 

Melissa Ellenson
Claims Supervisor - NY 
607-257-4440, ext. 40935 
mellenson@tompkinsfinancial.com

David Boyce
President and CEO
585-344-2713, ext. 48066
dboyce@tompkinsfinancial.com

Kelly Herold
AVP, Claims Manager - NY
585-344-2713, ext. 48071
kherold@tompkinsfinancial.com

Tom Barzd
VP, Claims Manager - PA
888-601-2611, ext. 42231
tbarzd@tompkinsfinancial.com

Meet Our Claims Team 

Jen Eddy
Claims Processor - NY 
585-344-2713 ext. 48076
jeddy@tompkinsfinancial.com

Megan Saile
Claims Processor - NY 
585-344-2713 ext. 48043
msaile@tompkinsfinancial.com


